DI
GI
TA
L I
/O
224 CHANNEL DIGITAL I/O MODULAR PXI CARD
Four 32-bit TTL ports for a total of 128 TTL input or output channels•
Three 32-bit ports accept GX57xx I/O modules for customized input or output levels (96

L I
/O
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5731 Advanced Static I/O Board supports 128 TTL I/O
Channels and (3), 32 channel GX570x I/O Modules
GX5731-3x09 GX5731 Advanced Static I/O Board with 224 TTL
I/O Channels and 3x GX5709 I/O Interface cards
I/O MODULE (SELECT ONE TO THREE)
GX5701 32 Channel Digital Input Latch Module for
GX5731/GX5733
GX5702 32 Channel Digital Output Latch Module for
GX5731/GX5733
GX5704 32 Channel Digital Power Output Latch Module for
GX5731/GX5733
GX5709 32 Channel RS-422 Digital I/O Module for
GX5731/GX5733
GX5711 16 Channel LVDS to TTL Converter for
GX5731/GX5733
GX5712 16 Channel RS-422 to TTL Bi-Directional Converter
for GX5731/GX5733
ACCESSORY
TS-900e-5G-BMC Blind mate connectors (one pair), DC - 40 GHz,
2.92mm
GT95015 Connector Interface for all Gx5xxx/GX3xxx, SCSI to
100 Mil Grid, Differential
GT95020 Connector Interface for GC5050/GT5050 products,
SCSI to 100 Mil Grid, Single Ended
GT95021 2 ft. Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022E 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin) Not
Terminated One End
GT95028 10 ft shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95035E-48 Shielded Flying Lead Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68
Pin), 48".
GX98603 6U ''Wireless'' Scout Adapter for GX5731/GX5732
(2 x 200-Pin Scout Signal Connectors)
GX5731